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# Project Tracker Parent

task

Status Priority Subject Assignee Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstein

Vote -

Raymond

Johansen

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

398 PPI

Board

Task  Closed Normal Proposal for board

meeting: Board

Decision, Tasks, Voting

Organization Tool

Keith

Goldstein

07/30/202

1 02:38

PM

11/16/201

8

11/19/201

8

11/16/201

8 09:19

AM

      

397 PPI

Board

Task  Closed Normal Proposal for board

meeting: Board

Meetings Location

Raymond

Johansen

07/30/202

1 02:39

PM

11/15/201

8

11/19/201

8

11/15/201

8 01:17

PM

      

395 PPI

Board

Task  Closed Normal Proposal for board

meeting: Change to

Board RoP # 2 -

Adding minimum

criteria for agenda

items

 07/30/202

1 02:41

PM

11/15/201

8

11/19/201

8

11/15/201

8 01:11

PM

      

394 PPI

Board

Task  Closed Normal Proposal for board

meeting: Change to

Board RoP # 1 -

Deleting §5 - point 3

Raymond

Johansen

07/30/202

1 02:40

PM

11/15/201

8

11/19/201

8

11/15/201

8 01:07

PM

      

393 PPI

Board

Task  Closed Normal Proposal for board

meeting: Think Twice

#4 - discussion

 07/30/202

1 02:40

PM

11/15/201

8

11/19/201

8

11/15/201

8 01:05

PM

      

392 PPI

Board

Proposal  Closed High Proposal for agenda

item: Pirate Security

Conference -

discussion

Raymond

Johansen

07/29/202

1 06:37

PM

11/15/201

8

 11/15/201

8 01:02

PM
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