## Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assignee	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstein	Vote - Raymond Johansen	Vote - Andrew Reitemeye r
398	PPI Board	Task		Closed	Normal	Proposal for board meeting: Board Decision, Tasks, Voting Organization Tool	Keith Goldstein	07/30/202 1 02:38 PM	11/16/201 8	11/19/201 8	11/16/201 8 09:19 AM						
397	PPI Board	Task		Closed	Normal	Proposal for board meeting: Board Meetings Location	Raymond Johansen	07/30/202 1 02:39 PM	11/15/201 8	11/19/201 8	11/15/201 8 01:17 PM						
395	PPI Board	Task		Closed	Normal	Proposal for board meeting: Change to Board RoP # 2 - Adding minimum criteria for agenda items		07/30/202 1 02:41 PM	11/15/201 8	11/19/201 8	11/15/201 8 01:11 PM						
394	PPI Board	Task		Closed	Normal	Proposal for board meeting: Change to Board RoP # 1 - Deleting §5 - point 3	Raymond Johansen	07/30/202 1 02:40 PM	11/15/201 8	11/19/201 8	11/15/201 8 01:07 PM						
393	PPI Board	Task		Closed	Normal	Proposal for board meeting: Think Twice #4 - discussion		07/30/202 1 02:40 PM	11/15/201 8	11/19/201 8	11/15/201 8 01:05 PM						
392	PPI Board	Proposal		Closed	High	Proposal for agenda item: Pirate Security Conference - discussion	Raymond Johansen	07/29/202 1 06:37 PM	11/15/201 8		11/15/201 8 01:02 PM						

10/19/2025